
MHS STUDENT RESOURCES 

 

Updated: 2/14/2021 

RESOURCE DETAIL HOW TO ACCESS? 

ACADEMIC SUPPORT   

   

Staff Office Hours/Extra 
Help Sessions 

Now that we are back to the Hybrid Model, staff who 
are in the building are now responsible for duties. 
Remote staff continue to have office hours.  

Please see the Concurrent Instruction Sheet dated 2/14 with those 
hours. 

   

Additional Academic 
Support 

Learning Support Assistants provide supports to 
students  

https://merrimackschooldistrict.sharepoint.com/sites/Student/Sit
ePages/para-schedule.aspx 
 

   

Math Tutors Students who are part of the Math Honor Society tutor 
their peers in math 

MHS Math Tutor (sau26.org) 
 

   

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT   

   

Email Support If you are having issues logging in or accessing. support@sau26.org 
 

   

Canvas Information Information to support students using Canvas https://www.sau26.org/site/Default.aspx?PageID=7229 
 

   

Device Request Form If a student needs a device to access technology at 
home 

Device Request Form (sau26.org) 
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Merrimack School District 
Remote/Hybrid Learning 
Resources 

District resources available for students https://sites.google.com/view/msdremotelearningresources/hom
e 
 

   

Learning Commons 
Website 

Has resources available for students including 
downloadable e-books and audiobooks, databases for 
research, and information to help with remote learning 
including tech tips and information on Canvas 

https://sites.google.com/view/mhslearningcommons/home 
 

   

STUDENT EXPECTATIONS   

   

Parent and Student 
Information 

Information for Students and Parents during Remote 
Instruction 

https://www.sau26.org/cms/lib/NH02217442/Centricity/Domain
/250/Student%20Expectations%20for%20Remote%20Instruction.
12.1.2020.pdf 
 

   

Zoom Etiquette Contains information for students regarding expectation 
while zooming for class  

https://www.sau26.org/cms/lib/NH02217442/Centricity/Domain
/250/Zoom%20etiquette%20STUDENTS.pdf 
 

   

Student Attendance As of 2/15/21 students check in with their Homeroom 
Teachers four times per week and on Compass on 
Fridays.  

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=yczGsEvE
F02Ec7VYHwKcTU9fEnbMB85HrLA1uw91jMxUNk44V0VQRTlLUkh
RM0w0RERQT0U0OU5KNy4u 
 

 
   

Social/Emotional Health   

   

Access to school 
counselors through 
appointments 

Students can schedule an appointment with their school 
counselor, as well as email. 
 

https://merrimackschooldistrict.sharepoint.com/sites/Student/Sit
ePages/MHS%20Guidance%20Counselor%20Appointments.aspx 
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Access to school 
counselors and the 
Principal by email 

 Brianna Ledoux  (A-C) 
Brianna.Ledoux@sau26.org 
 
 
Tania Isenberger (D-G) 
Tania.Isenberger@sau26.org 
 
 
Rebekah Spotts (H-Maq) 
Rebekah.Spotts@sau26.org 
 
 
Kay Colbert (Mar-Rob) 
Katherine.Colbert@sau26.org 
 
 
Dan Leone (Roc-Z) 
Daniel.Leone@sau26.org 
 
Chris Connor: (504) 
Christina.Connor@sau26.org 

 
 
Deb Barker, Director 
Deborah.Barker@sau26.org 
 
Sharon Putney, Principal 
Sharon.putney@sau26.org 
 
 

Daily Positives and Mini-
Meditations 

One of our staff members, Pam Foster, provides daily 
positive thoughts and ideas for meditations 

https://sau26.instructure.com/courses/2643 
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